Tariff No. 8

Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s) Rabanco LTD

Tri-County Disposal. Rabanco Recycling, Republic Services

### CHECK SHEET

All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page.

Page	Current			
Number				
	Revision			
Title Page	4			
Check Sheet	17			
Item Index	0			
Subject Index	0			
Subject Index	0			
Taxes	3			
6 7	0			
	0			
8 9	0			
9	0			
10	0			
11	0			
12	3			
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18	0			
14	0			
15	5			
16	5			
17	5			
18	0			
19	5			
19 20	4			
21	9			
22	9			
22a	7			
22b	4 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
22c	7			

Page	Current
Number	Revision
22d	7
23	N/A
23 24 25	N/A N/A 9 7 7
25	9
25a	7
25b	7
26	N/A
26 27 28	N/A 6 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 10
28	5
29 30	0
30	5
31	0
32	5
33 34	5
34	10
34a	8
34b 35	8
35	N/A
36	9 7
36a	7
37	8
38	8

<u> </u>	-
Page	Current
Number	Revision

Current

17th Revised Page No. 1

	Current
Supplements in Effect	<b>Revision</b>
Appendix A	0
Special Fuel Surcharge Supplement	2
Special Fuel Surcharge Supplement	1

Issued By: Maria Easley Issue Date: October 13, 2023 Effective Date: November 27, 2023 (For Official Use Only) Docket No. TG-\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ By: \_\_\_\_\_

Tariff No.	8					10th I	Revised Page No. 34
		Rabanco LTI Tri-County D		banco Recycling, Rep	oublic Services		
		ltem 240	Container S	Service Dumped in (	Company's Vehicle	<b>`</b>	
				laterial (Company-ow		<u>-</u>	
				ed per container, per l			
Service Are	ea: CITY OF GOLDENDA	ALE					
	1			Size or	Type of Container		
Permanent	t Service	32 Gal	1.5 Yard	1.5 Yard Bear (N)	2 Yard	3 Yard	3 Yard Bear (N)
	Rent (if applicable)	02 04	\$14.13	\$28.31 (N)	\$16.46	\$21.20	\$43.21 (N)
First Pick		\$4.55	\$26.26	\$27.68 (N)	\$33.37	\$44.40	\$47.24 (N)
	ditional Pickup	\$4.55	\$26.26	\$27.68 (N)	\$33.37	\$44.40	\$47.24 (N)
Special P	· · · · · ·	\$14.99	\$33.41	\$34.83 (N)	\$37.83	\$51.12	\$53.96 (N)
Temporary		ψ100	ψυυ.+ Ι	φυτ.00 (Ν)		ψ01.12	φου.ου (14)
Initial Del			\$39.59		\$39.59	\$39.59	
Pickup R			\$26.66		\$33.37	\$44.40	
	Calendar Day		\$1.55		\$1.69	\$2.11	
Rent Per	-		\$46.64		\$52.28	\$62.19	
		1	·				
Note 2:	Customer will be charge particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r	t will be given ent is shown,	n for partially , the rate for	the first pickup and e	each additional pick		
	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas	t will be given rent is shown, not shown, it i	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is:	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu ran, unit, bag eceptacle ckup	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is:	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pio	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pi \$4.2	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pi \$4.2 n/a	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pi \$4.2 n/a n/a	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
Note 2: Note 3:	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pi \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pi \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
Note 3:	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pio \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the g, toter, mini-can, or n	each additional picł e first pickup.	kup must	
Note 3:	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pi \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the g, toter, mini-can, or n	each additional picl e first pickup. nicro-mini-can on a	kup must	
Note 3:	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given ent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pio \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a g Fee \$1.42	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the g, toter, mini-can, or n	each additional picl e first pickup. nicro-mini-can on a	kup must	
Note 3:	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given rent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pir \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.82	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the g, toter, mini-can, or n	each additional picl e first pickup. nicro-mini-can on a	kup must	
Note 3:	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given rent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pir \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.82	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the g, toter, mini-can, or n	each additional picl e first pickup. nicro-mini-can on a	kup must	
Note 3:	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given rent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pir \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.82	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the g, toter, mini-can, or n	each additional picl e first pickup. nicro-mini-can on a	kup must	
Note 3: Accessorial	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given rent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pir \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.82	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the g, toter, mini-can, or n	each additional picl e first pickup. nicro-mini-can on a	kup must	
Note 3: Accessorial	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given rent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pir \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.82	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the g, toter, mini-can, or n	each additional picl e first pickup. nicro-mini-can on a	kup must	November 27, 2023
Note 3: Accessorial	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given rent is shown, not shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pir \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.82	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu- an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a	r-filled containers. the first pickup and e uded in the rate for the g, toter, mini-can, or n	each additional picl e first pickup. nicro-mini-can on a	kup must	November 27, 2023
Note 3: Accessorial Issued By: Issue Date:	particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If r be the same. If rent is r The charge for an occas regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	t will be given rent is shown, it i sional extra c Rate per re Per pir \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.82 up) \$7.08	n for partially , the rate for is to be inclu- an, unit, bag eceptacle ckup 27 a a a a a hlatching, etc (company-p	<ul> <li>r-filled containers.</li> <li>the first pickup and ended in the rate for the first pickup and ended in the rate for the first pickup and ended in the rate for the first pickup and the rate for the pickup and the rate for the first pickup and the rate for the first pickup and the rate for the pickup and the pick</li></ul>	each additional pick e first pickup. nicro-mini-can on a	kup must	November 27, 2023

Tariff No.	8							8th	Revised Page No. 34a
	ame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTC	)						
	Trade Name(s)	Tri-County Di		nco Recycling	g, Republic S	ervices			
		<u>lte</u>	Non-compa	acted Materia		in Company's Vehic owned container) per pickup	le.		
Service Area	a: CITY OF WHITE SAL	MON			0.				
Democrat	0 amrila a	25.0-1	05.04	05.04		e or Type of Contain		2 Vard	2 Vand Daar (N)
Permanent	Rent (if applicable)	35 Gal	65 Gal	95 Gal	1.5 Yard \$14.13	1.5 Yard Bear (N) \$28.31 (N)	2 Yard \$16.46	3 Yard \$21.20	3 Yard Bear (N) \$43.21 (N)
First Pick	<u>, , , ,</u>	\$4.55	\$6.42	\$9.32	\$26.26	\$27.68 (N)	\$33.37	\$21.20	\$47.24 (N)
	litional Pickup	\$4.55	\$6.42	\$9.32	\$26.26	\$27.68 (N)	\$33.37	\$44.40	\$47.24 (N)
Special P		\$14.99	\$15.56	\$22.58	\$33.41	\$34.83 (N)	\$37.83	\$51.12	\$53.96 (N)
Temporary				<b>,</b>		<b>T T T T T</b>		<b>**</b> · · · <b>-</b>	+==== ()
Initial Deli			I		\$39.59		\$39.59	\$39.59	
Pickup Ra	ate				\$26.66		\$33.37	\$44.40	
Rent Per	Calendar Day				\$1.55		\$1.69	\$2.11	
Rent Per	Month				\$46.64		\$52.28	\$62.19	
Note 2:	unless local government Customer will be charge particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If m	d for service r will be given f ent is shown, t	equested, eve or partially-fille he rate for the	en if fewer co ed containers e first pickup	ontainers are s. and each ad	serviced on a ditional pickup must			
	be the same. If rent is n	ot shown, it is	to be included	d in the rate	for the first pi	ckup.			
Note 3:	The charge for an occas regular pickup is:	sional extra ca	n, unit, bag, to	oter, mini-car	n, or micro-mi	ni-can on a			
		Rate per r							
	Type of receptacle	Per pi							
	32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can	n/							
	Micro-mini-can	n/ n/							
	35-gallon toter	\$4.							
	65-gallon toter	\$6.4							
	95-gallon toter	\$9.3							
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids, u Unlocking and Relocking Replace Broken Lock \$2 Gate Charge (per pick-u	g Fee \$1.42 (c 2.82		ded bear cor	ntainers exclu	ıded)			
Issued By:	Maria Easley								
Issue Date:	October 13, 2023							Effective Date:	November 27, 2023
-				(For Off	ficial Use Onl	y)			
Docket No.	TG	Da	te:		Ву:		_		

Tariff No.	8						8th F	Revised Page No. 34b
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD Tri-County Dis		anco Recycling, Repu	blic Service	es		
		Itom 240	Contain	r Sorvice Dumped i		da Vahiala		
				<u>er Service Dumped i</u> d Material (Company-o				
				stated per container, pe				
Service Are	a: See Appendix A (Ex	cept for the Ci	ty of Golde	endale & White Salmo	on)			
				Size or Type of	f Container			
Permanent	Service	3 Yard Bear (N)						
Monthly F	Rent (if applicable)		\$14.13	\$28.31 (N)	\$16.46	\$21.20	\$43.21 (N)	
First Pick	up	\$4.55	\$26.26	\$27.68 (N)	\$33.37	\$44.40	\$47.24 (N)	
Each Add	litional Pickup	\$4.55	\$26.26	\$27.68 (N)	\$33.37	\$44.40	\$47.24 (N)	
Special P	Pickups	\$14.99	\$33.41	\$34.83 (N)	\$37.83	\$51.12	\$53.96 (N)	
Temporary	Service							
Initial Del	livery		\$39.59		\$39.59	\$39.59		
Pickup R			\$26.66		\$33.37	\$44.40		
Rent Per	Calendar Day		\$1.55		\$1.69	\$2.11		
Rent Per	Month		\$46.64		\$52.28	\$62.19		
Note 3:	The charge for an occa regular pickup is: Type of receptacle 32-gal can, bag or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	sional extra car Rate per re Per pio \$4.2 n/a n/a n/a	cceptacle ckup 7 1 1	toter, mini-can, or mic	ro-mini-car	n on a		
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids, Unlocking and Relockir Replace Broken Lock \$ Gate Charge (per pick-	ig Fee \$1.42 (c 2.82			excluded)			
Issued By:	Maria Easley							
	October 13, 2023						Effective Date: N	November 27 2023
Issue Date:	0000001 10, 2020							1010111201 21, 2020
Issue Date:				(For Official Use Only)	)			
	TG	Da		(For Official Use Only,				